COURT OF SUPREME INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5276/2011

COMMR.CEN.EXC.CHANDIGARH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALLENA AUTO INDUSTRIES P.LTD. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5271 of 2011 (With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 5272 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 5273 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 5277 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 5279 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 5280 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 5281 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 5282 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 5285 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 5288 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 5292 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5293 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 743 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 9313 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 11/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

Contd....2

ITEM NO.86

For Petitioner(s) Mohd.Mannan,adv.

Mr.Amarendra Bal,adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr.Krishna Kumar, adv. For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

SB

www.ecourtsindia.com

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents. All the served respondents granted are last opportunity to file their respective matters.

List the matter on 25.07.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)