SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Diary No. 34301/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/03/2015 in RSA No. 5473/2011 passed by the High Court of Karnataka Circuit Bench at Dharwad)

SHAKSHAVALI AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIVAPPA JATEPPA JUDAGOL AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 10/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO [IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Awanish Kumar, AOR
Mr. Chandrashekhar A.C., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners is granted four weeks' time, by way of last chance, to do the needful as per the Office Report.

(LAYA RAWAT) SR.P.A.

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER